
Club Name: AndroCoders 

About Club 

The objectives of Androcoders club are to create awareness about the modern Mobile App 

Development Technology i.e. Android among students and provide training on Android so that they 

can use Android Technology to solve problems. 

 

Club Coordinator:  

Mr. Sunil Kumar Chowdhary  

Email: skchowdhary@amity.edu 

Mobile: 9968699898 

 

Name of Students Coordinators 

Shikha (President),                                                                           
Ms. Aishwarya (Vice President)                                                

Ms. Dhairya Dhingra (Treasurer)                                                      
Ms. Rishika Sharma (Member Secretary) 

9308806111                                                                     
9315006308                                                                     
8447227789                                                                      
7042527100 

shikhasingh90577@gmail.com 
sonaaish.gaurav@gmail.com 
dhairya.dhingra@s.amity.edu 

rishikasharma0064@gmail.com 
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